Validate

Print

Help

Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER-7, MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, AURANGABAD

Name of Work: RESTORATION OF HAATHI (KHIRJI) DHARWAZA AURANGABAD.

Contract No: AMC/EE/WARDENG-7/2018/ DATE

Bidder Name

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	nter the Bidder	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
SI.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	-	TOTAL AMOUNT
No.	item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	Without Taxes	In Words
1	2	4	5	6	53	55
1	Removing the existing water proofing layers and disposing of the same material away from the site. SSR2018-2019 ITEM NO.46.14 BDW 8 P.NO.370	282.00	Sqm	486.00	137052.00	INR One Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand &Fifty Two Only
2	Comprehensive waterproofing treatment using traditional methods in lime mortar 1:3 and organic additives like jaggery to the required slope.SSR 2018-2019 ITEM NO.31.04 BDW P.NO.255	250.00	Sqm	958.12	239530.00	INR Two Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Five Hundred & Thirty Only
3	Careful removal of vegetation on roof and walls using safe chemicals.	7.20	Sqm	1361.88	9805.54	INR Nine Thousand Eight Hundred & Five and Paise Fifty Four Only
4	Removing the deteriorated lime mortar plastering and carefully disposing of the same away from the site. SSR 2018-2019 ITEM NO.46.22 BDW 8 P.NO.316	275.00	Sqm	291.10	80052.50	INR Eighty Thousand &Fifty Two and Paise Fifty Only
5	Providing and applying plaster with lime mortar in 2 coats up to a thickness of 20 mm in LM(1:3) adding organic additives SSR 2018-2019 ITEM NO.32.08 BDL 48 P.NO.224	240.00	Sqm	1163.34	279201.60	INR Two Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Two Hundred & One and Paise Sixty Only
6	providing and applying painting with liimewash in 2 coats using natural binders	650.00	Sqm	280.00	182000.00	INR One Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Only
7	Grouting the cracks , voids and fissure on the wall, roof etc, using lime and fine sand 1:2 and aditives.	115.00	Lit	715.35	82265.25	INR Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundred & Sixty Five and Paise Twenty Five Only
8	Stitching of cracks- providing and fixing 6mm dia stainless steel Fe304 U shape rods 200 x 50mm along the crack at suitable intervals including drilling and grouting with nonshrink material.	120.00	No	191.30	22956.00	INR Twenty Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty Six Only
9	Providing post- constructional anti-termite treatment to the soil along the external perimeter of structure. SSR 2018-2019 ITEM NO. 21.25 BDW P.NO.190	250.00	Sqm	131.76	32940.00	INR Thirty Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Forty Only
10	Careful removal of existing unsafe stone masonry . 2018-2019 TEM NO 46.11 BDW 8 P.NO. 370	6.45	Cum	291.60	1880.82	INR One Thousand Eight Hundred & Eighty and Paise Eighty Two Only
11	Construction stone masonry in Plinth Protection with LM(1:3) to match the gate	9.89	Cum	6341.58	62718.23	INR Sixty Two Thousand Seven Hundred & Eighteen and Paise Twenty Three Only
12	Providing and fixing of water spout in Stone for draining of terrace water , As per Architectural Drawing and Design . Spout of Sizes Max . Length 900mm	1.99	Nos	5000.00	9950.00	INR Nine Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty Only
13	Providing scaffolding for enabling works and providing safety arrangements to workers	446.90	Sqm	291.10	130092.59	INR One Lakh Thirty Thousand & Ninety Two and Paise Fifty Nine Only
14	Providing and fixing of Signage , As per Architectural Drawing and Design.	1.00	Nos	5000.00	5000.00	INR Five Thousand Only
15	Unforseen expenses	1.00	-	13500.00	13500.00	INR Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Only
16	Making of stone cornice /motif in basalt stone as per site condition.	27.00	Rmt	5000.00	135000.00	INR One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Only
17	Royalty against Extraction of materials such as METAL,SAND,MURUM,RUBBLE ,etc for construction works as per statement & latest Gr	372.29	Cum	141.34	52618.76	INR Fifty Two Thousand Six Hundred & Eighteen and Paise Seventy Six Only
18	TESTING CHARGES	1.00	Nos	72000.00	72000.00	INR Seventy Two Thousand Only
Total in Figures					1548563	INR Fifteen Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Five Hundred & Sixty Three and Paise Twenty Eight Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.0000	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words					INR Zero Only	